The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SHIBA 2026-02-01 to 2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $555.24
2026-02-05  Topup of grant to Osaid txn XGH686G -$90.00 $465.24
2026-02-07  Anthropic txn YRHvRb2 -$100.00 $365.24
2026-02-09 Karaoke (donated back by members) txn GkHrMwa -$104.00 $261.24
2026-02-13 WISECOM txn yXHE08B -$25.45 $235.79
2026-02-13 Suica card refill for someone else txn VOH8roW -$12.93 $222.86
2026-02-13 Suica card refill for someone else txn mAH2Gmk -$12.93 $209.93
2026-02-13  Personal Suica top-up to make it out of Nippori txn 2zHX5V5 -$1.78 $208.15
2026-02-13 Suica card refill for someone else txn oyHMGA42 -$25.86 $182.29
2026-02-13  Suica card refill for someone else txn 4dHNEKY -$12.93 $169.36
2026-02-13 Refull for my suica card txn MNHaqld -$17.45 $151.91
2026-02-13  Suica card refill for someone else txn BZH5M?20 -$12.93 $138.98

WITHDRAWN: $416.26. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $138.98

Shiba is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Shiba's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



